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EARTAG FNAME

6670
6072
6619
6534
6071
3831
5445
6576

4266
6471
6617
4267
5662
5904
5905
3832

6494
3231
6589
6645
6780
5906
6536
6577
6635

6480
6595
6778
6491
6539
6822
3232
6470
6529

6822

5906

Lamb Show
LNAME GRADE
Amy Reynolds 11
Willow Waldrep 2
Katie Sanders 10
Maggie Leig Sanders 4
Willow Waldrep 2
Darby Quakenbush 7
Naomi Sanders 7
Davis Coleman 8
Chelsea Pusbach 7
Thomas Stewart 2
TulaBlue Waldrep 9
Chelsea Pusbach 7
Allie Alexander 3
Emma Long 4
Davon Painter 4
Shelby Quakenbush 9
Ansley Ruff 9
Darby Quakenbush 7
Alex Kimbrell 12
Mary Beth  McDermitt 9
Emily Nichols 1
Davon Painter 4
Jozie White 3
Davis Coleman 8
Naomi Sanders 7
Butler Webb 1
Alex Kimbrell 12
Matthew Crapps 3
Gantt Ruff 1
Jozie White 3
Ben Porter 9
Shelby Quakenbush 9
Thomas Stewart 2
Mason Sims 6
Ben Porter 9
Davon Painter 4

COUNTY

Fannin Co.
Monroe
Mary Persons
Monroe
Monroe
Banks
Monroe
Colquitt

Banks
Oconee
Mary Persons
Banks
Jasper
Pickens
Pickens
Banks

Elbert
Banks
Colquitt Co.
Carroll
Newton
Pickens
Monroe
Colquitt
Monroe

Elbert
Colquitt Co.
Newton
Elbert
Monroe
Morgan
Banks
Oconee
Pickens

Morgan

Pickens
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GCLPA

1290
1262

1334

1138
1292

1136
1142
1291
1134
1293

1137

1131

1297
1165

1318

1218
1164
1200

1132
1141
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EARTAG FNAME

6631
6803
6489
6640
6642
3427
6154
6805

6644
6806
5700
6510
6777
5659
6578
6540
6781

6482
6633
6634
6827
6632
6663
6787

6481
6508
6596
6751
5903
5913
6506
6497
6821

6506

6805

Lamb Show

LNAME

Maggie Leig Sanders

Zane
Jaime
Lillyanna
Jonathan
LeAnna
Lainie
Luke

Mary Beth
Luke
Zane
Jarrett
Alicia
Lainie
Davis
Jessica
Ava Jane

Haley
Jessica
Jessica
Will
Jozie
LeAnna
Elizabeth

Lyndon
Elliot
Alex
John
Emma
LeAnna
Elliot
Ansley
Ben

Elliot

Luke

Stewart
Webb
McDermitt
McDermitt
Miller
Wheetman
Stewart

McDermitt
Stewart
Stewart
Baldwin
Nichols
Wheetman
Coleman
White
Teasley

Bright
White
White
Porter
White
Miller
Teasley

Webb
Wyllie
Kimbrell
Romero
Long
Miller
Wyllie
Ruff
Porter

Wyllie

Stewart

GRADE
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10
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COUNTY

Monroe
Gordon
Elbert
Carroll
Carroll
SE Bulloch
Carroll
Gordon

Carroll
Gordon
Gordon

Hart

Newton
Carroll
Colquitt

Mary Persons

Newton

Elbert
Mary Persons
Mary Persons

Morgan
Monroe
SE Bulloch
Newton

Elbert
Elbert
Colquitt Co.
Gordon Central
Pickens
SE Bulloch
Elbert
Elbert
Morgan

Elbert

Gordon
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4H
4H
4H
FFA
4H
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4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
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4H
4H
FFA
4H

4H
4H
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
4H
4H
4H

4H

4H

GCLPA

1253

1295
1296

1252

1254
1256
1271

1233

1218
1236
1234

1087

1085
1122

1085

1252
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EARTAG FNAME

6513
6530
6785
6742
6490
6618
6773
6524

4210
6495
6816
6772
6819
6485
6810
6820

6614
4213
5576
6496
6525
6615
6817
6486

6779
6818
6150
6771
6776
6498
6487
6484
6616

6771

6530

6771

6530

Jarrett
Mason
Elizabeth
Timothy
Jaime
TulaBlue
Janie
Adam

Belle
Ansley
Claire
Janie
Will
Griffin
Claire
Will

Meredith
Belle
Austin
Anna
Adam
Meredith
Claire
Grace

Haley
Will

Ava Jane
Janie
Austin
Anna
Grace
Griffin
Meredith

Janie

Mason

Janie

Mason

Lamb Show
LNAME GRADE
Baldwin 9
Sims 6
Teasley 2
Hubbard 12
Webb 11
Waldrep 9
Greene 5
Floyd 11
Welborn 7
Ruff 9
Woodard 11
Greene 5
Woodard 6
Webb 8
Woodard 11
Woodard 6
Camp 6
Welborn 7
Nichols 8
Ruff 11
Floyd 11
Camp 6
Woodard 11
Webb 10
Crapps 6
Woodard 6
Teasley 6
Greene 5
Nichols 8
Ruff 11
Webb 10
Webb 8
Camp 6
Greene 5
Sims 6
Greene 5
Sims 6

COUNTY

Hart
Pickens
Newton

Gordon Central
Elbert
Mary Persons
Telfair
Franklin

Franklin
Elbert
Morgan
Telfair
Morgan
Elbert
Morgan
Morgan

Pike MS
Franklin
Newton
Elbert
Franklin
Pike MS
Morgan
Elbert

Newton
Morgan
Newton
Telfair
Newton
Elbert
Elbert
Elbert
Pike MS

Telfair

Pickens

Telfair

Pickens
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FFA
4H

FFA
4H
4H

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
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4H
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GCLPA

1171
1331
1223
1111

1201

1216
1221
1212
1150
1213
1211

1207
1202
1149
1121
1112
1086
1215
1757

1214

1210
1148

1792

1205

1210

1210



